
Sporting Fixtures for Summer Term 2019 

Date Year  Location Sport Leaving 
school 

Return to 
school 

Tue 30th April Year 7 Whitecross 
School 

Rounders 3:00pm 6:00pm 
 

Wed 8th May Under 15s Bishops School Rounders 3:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues 7th May Year 7  Edgar Street, 
Hereford 

Football County 
Final 

6:00pm kick 
off 

N/A 

Wed 8th May Year 10 Edgar Street, 
Hereford 

Football County 
Final 

7:45pm kick 
off 

N/A 

Thur 9th May All  Malvern College Track & Boys 
Field 

3:15pm 6:00pm 

Mon 13th May Under 15s Kingstone 
School 

Cricket 2:45pm 6:00pm 

Wed 15th May Year 7 Newent School Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 16th May  All Hanley School Track & Girls 
field 

3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 16th May Under 12s Home (Ledbury 
Cricket Club) 

Cricket 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Tue 21st May All Malvern College District Athletics 1:10pm 5:20pm 

Wed 22nd May Years 7&8 Aylestone 
School 

Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 22nd May Year 7 Kingstone Cricket 2:45pm 6:00pm 

Wed 22nd May Year 8 JKHS Cricket 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 22nd May Year 10 Home Rounders 3.30pm 5:30pm 

Wed 5th June Yr 7,8,9&10 JKHS @ Ledbury 
Cricket Club 

Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 
 

Wed 5th June Yr 7 JKHS Cricket 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Thur 6th June Yr 7,8,9,&10 Chase School Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Tue 11th June Yr 9 & 10 Home Rounders 3:30pm 5:30pm 

Wed 12th June Year 8 Home (Ledbury 
Cricket Club) 

Cricket 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thur 13th June Yr 7,8,9,10 Chase School Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Tue 18th June Years 7 & 9 Home Rounders 3:30pm 5:30pm 

Wed 19th June Year 9 Lucton School Rounders 2:45pm 5:45pm 

Thur 20th June Under14’s Weobley School Rounders 2:45pm 5:45pm 

Wed 26TH June Year7  Hereford 
Cathedral Sch. 
(Westside ) 

Rounders 2:45pm 5:30pm 

Tue 2nd July Yr 7&9  Whitecross 
School 

Rounders 3:15pm 5:30pm 

Wed 3rd July Yr 8 
& Leaders 

Hereford 
Leisure Centre. 

School Games, 
Rounders, 
Cricket 

9:00am 2:30pm 

Wed 10th July All years Home Rounders 3:30pm 5:30pm 

      

 

The above fixtures are subject to change and cancelation 


